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AUTUMN 1 

Monday 3rd September – School Closed INSET Day 

Tuesday 4th September – Start of the New School Year 

Monday 10th September – ‘Meet the Parents’ – 3pm with Mr Braund and with Class 

Teachers after  

Monday 24th September – Friday 28th September - Year 6 trip to Pinkery Outdoor 

Education Centre  

Friday 12th October – Harvest Festival Service in School, 9.30 am 

Sunday 14th October – Harvest Mass in Church, 9.30 am  

Friday 19th October – School photographs 

Monday 22nd October – Parents’ Evening 5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Tuesday 23rd October – Parents’ Evening 3.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

Saturday 27th October – Sunday 4th November – SCHOOL CLOSED (Half term) 

AUTUMN 2 

Wednesday 1st November – All Saints Day (falls this year during half-term) 

Monday 5th November – SCHOOL OPEN (Autumn Term 2) 

Friday 23rd November – Mufti day 

Friday 30th November – Christmas Bazaar, 2.30 pm onwards  

Tuesday 11th December – KS2 Penitential Service in Church 10.15 am (Years 4, 5, 6) 

Tuesday 11th December – Nativity Play (matinee performance) 

Wednesday December 12th & Thursday 13th – Nativity Play (6pm performance) 

Tuesday 18th December – Christmas Dinner Day and Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 19th December – Carol Concert in St George’s Church, 9.15 am 

Friday 21st December – End of Term Mass in School, 9.30 am 

Saturday 22nd December – Monday 7th Jan – SCHOOL CLOSED (Christmas holidays) 



SPRING 1 

Monday 7th January – School Closed INSET Day 

Tuesday 8th January – SCHOOL OPEN (Spring Term 1) 

Thursday, 10th January – Start of Term Mass in Church, 9.30 am   

Monday 11th February – Parents’ Evening 5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Tuesday 12th February – Parents’ Evening 3.30 pm – 5.30 pm 

Saturday 16th February – Monday 25th Feb – SCHOOL CLOSED (Half term) 

 

SPRING 2 

Monday 25th February – SCHOOL Closed INSET Day (Spring Term 2) 

Wednesday 27th February – Friday 1st March – Year 5 Kilve Residential Trip 

Wednesday 6th March – Ash Wednesday: Mass in Church for KS2, 9.30 a.m. 

 Wednesday 6th March – Ash Wednesday: Show & Tell Service for KS1 in School, 11.30 a.m. 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day 

Wednesday 26th March – KS2 Penitential Service in Church 10.15 a.m. (Years 4, 5, 6)  

Wednesday 3rd April – Stations of the Cross in School, 9.30 am 

Thursday 4th April – End of Term Mass in School, 9.30 am 

Friday 5th April – End of Spring Term 

Saturday 6th April – Monday 22nd April – SCHOOL CLOSED (Easter Break) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SUMMER 1 

Tuesday 23rd April – School Open  

Tuesday 23rd April – St. George’s Day; Start of Term Mass in Church, 9.30 am 

Friday 26th April – St. George’s Day Races pm  

Tuesday 1st May – Friday 24th May – KS1 SATs 

Monday 6th May – SCHOOL CLOSED – May Bank Holiday 

Week beginning 13th May – KS2 SATs week 

Week beginning 13th May- Optional SATs  

Sunday 19th May – ‘Celebration of Mary’ Mass in Church, 9.30 a.m. 

Saturday 25th May – Sunday 2nd June – SCHOOL CLOSED (half-term) 

Thursday 30th May –Ascension Day, Mass in Church, 9.30 a.m. (during half-term) 

SUMMER 2 

Monday 3rd June – SCHOOL OPEN (Summer Term 2) 

Monday 10th June – SPORTS DAY: KS2 Track Event am / KS1 Field Event pm 

Wednesday 12th June – Year 6 Leaver’s Mass at Clifton Cathedral 

Thursday 13th – Friday 14th June – Year 4 Hestercombe Camp 

Monday 17th June – SPORTS DAY: KS1 Track Event am / KS2 Field Event pm 

 Wednesday 19th June – Backup Sports Days 

Friday 21st June – School Summer Fete 

Sunday 30th June – Mass in Church St Peter & Paul, 9.30 am  

Thursday 11th July – Year 6 Shakespeare play in School Hall, 2 pm 

Wednesday 17th July – Year 6 Leaver’s Mass in School, 9.30 am 

Friday 19th July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly, 2pm 

Saturday 20th July – SCHOOL CLOSED – Summer Holidays 

Monday 22nd July – Tuesday 23rd July – School INSET Days 


